PAGE 1 of 12
Gigabit PoE+ Smart Switches
Data Sheet | GS510TLP, GS510TPP, GS418TPP
Smart Switches just got
more powerful and 昀氀exible
As a leading provider of network equipment
for SMBs, NETGEAR® understands the
importance of providing great choice of PoE

Velcro straps
Power cord locker
Ordering Information
GS510TLP-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS510TLP-100AJS Asia Paci昀椀c and Australia
GS510TLP-100PRS China
GS510TLP-100INS India
GS510TPP-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS510TPP-100AJS Asia Paci昀椀c and Australia
GS510TPP-100PRS China
GS510TPP-100INS India
GS418TPP-100NES North America, Latin America and Europe
GS418TPP-100AJS Asia Paci昀椀c and Australia
GS418TPP-100PRS China
GS418TPP-100INS India